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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26/10 - 10/11/2019

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
27/10/2019 - 11:55 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:37.74  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:21.00
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 2:40.82 235 37.26 41.79 42.54 39.23
2. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. april 2:41.28 233 36.15 41.77 42.03 41.33
3. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:41.41 233 36.63 41.77 43.11 39.90
4. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:44.54 220 37.39 48.59 39.22 39.34
5. GOLUB, Danilo 08 VRACAR 2:45.91 214 37.12 44.96 42.42 41.41
6. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. april 2:46.76 211 36.96 43.73 44.20 41.87
7. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 2:46.79 211 39.39 43.45 1:06.58 17.37
8. OSTOJIC, Filip 08 Barakuda 2:46.92 210 37.30 43.65 44.25 41.72
9. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. april 2:48.02 206 37.35 41.96 43.80 44.91

10. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:48.23 206 36.97 45.03 45.32 40.91
11. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:48.29 205 37.66 43.35 45.37 41.91
12. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. april 2:52.07 192 39.23 44.51 46.57 41.76
13. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. april 2:55.54 181 45.21
14. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:59.91 168 39.94 48.21 46.73 45.03
15. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:01.37 164 36.18 48.27 51.48 45.44
16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.54 158 40.46 46.22 49.39 47.47
17. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 3:04.16 157 42.25 47.75 50.32 43.84
18. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.68 148 43.05 47.92 49.01 47.70
19. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:08.55 146 46.79 49.63 48.66 43.47
20. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:11.99 138 42.93 49.66 50.94 48.46
21. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 3:14.01 134 45.48 51.22 51.91 45.40
22. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:16.36 129 43.81 48.66 53.17 50.72
23. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 3:16.68 128 44.33 50.30 54.64 47.41
24. CUSIC, Dusan 08 Swim way 3:20.34 122 45.96 52.99 52.67 48.72
25. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 Srpski plivacki klub 3:36.43 96 1:21.89 35.39 41.71 57.44
26. MARKOVIC, Tadija 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:46.65 84 47.83 1:02.06 1:01.91 54.85
27. SKENDEROVIC, Marko 08 Srpski plivacki klub 3:53.37 77 54.79 56.92 1:02.69 58.97

DSQ SPREMO, Jan 08 11. april 3:06.44 42.61 48.46 48.66 46.71
DNF VUKAS, Veljko 08 Partizan

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. april 2:16.90 382 31.07 35.61 35.93 34.29
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. april 2:29.53 293 33.35 38.85 39.10 38.23
3. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. april 2:31.56 281 35.98 39.19 38.71 37.68
4. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:34.84 264 34.93 39.24
5. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRACAR 2:35.05 263 33.94 38.95 41.98 40.18
6. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. april 2:36.13 257 36.73 39.76 40.18 39.46
7. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:37.01 253 35.99 41.34
8. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 VRACAR 2:37.08 253 37.08 39.77 41.66 38.57
9. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. april 2:37.29 252 34.58 41.31 41.90 39.50

10. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 VRACAR 2:38.94 244 35.34 41.19 42.44 39.97
11. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 2:39.31 242 36.60 42.55 42.28 37.88
12. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:40.71 236 36.72 42.96 46.27 34.76
13. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. april 2:42.63 228 36.96 41.78 42.46 41.43
14. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:46.21 213 37.16 42.04 44.42 42.59
15. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 2:46.71 211 38.14 43.86 44.34 40.37
16. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 TEK 2:47.53 208 37.11 44.88 44.18 41.36
17. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:48.21 206 38.17 44.33 44.44 41.27
18. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. april 2:55.14 182 39.85 43.98 45.44 45.87
19. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. april 2:56.27 179 37.65 44.99 48.09 45.54
20. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 2:57.26 176 39.62 45.78 46.53 45.33
21. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 2:57.80 174
22. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:58.54 172 41.89 44.88 48.33 43.44
23. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 3:00.63 166 40.35 47.87 48.63 43.78
24. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:08.51 146 40.87 48.42 50.17 49.05
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26/10 - 10/11/2019

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri A 12 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. SMILJANIC, Marko 07 Bonatti 3:11.43 139 42.53 49.90 48.84 50.16
26. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.62 137 47.53
27. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:17.14 128 44.29 52.24 52.75 47.86
28. STANISAVLJEVIC, Filip 07 Srpski plivacki klub 3:33.63 100 42.88 51.07 59.50 1:00.18
29. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 3:39.46 92 50.84 56.54 57.98 54.10
30. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:51.44 79 48.56 1:01.98 1:04.50 56.40
31. MILJKOVIC, Petar 07 Swim way 4:07.65 64 51.62 1:03.12 1:08.45 1:04.46

DSQ SIMIC, Marko 07 TEK 2:56.90 37.68 45.22 49.05 44.95
DNF BECLIJA, Dusan 07 Swim way

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:03.19 524 28.66 30.88 32.10 31.55
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:03.29 523 29.44 31.20 32.59 30.06
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:03.95 515 28.72 31.76 32.53 30.94
4. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:07.36 474 29.69 32.41 32.85 32.41
5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.05 416 29.39 34.15 35.28 34.23
6. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. april 2:13.86 409 30.37 34.23 35.44 33.82
7. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:14.72 401 31.85 32.45 36.08 34.34
8. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. april 2:17.19 380 30.87 34.84 35.87 35.61
9. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:17.21 379 32.27 35.58 35.76 33.60

10. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:18.11 372 31.31 35.74 35.74 35.32
11. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 2:18.19 371 30.54 35.30 36.10 36.25
12. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:18.61 368 31.80 35.49 36.70 34.62
13. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 VRACAR 2:19.44 361 32.21 36.88 36.83 33.52
14. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 2:20.88 350 31.53 35.76 37.03 36.56
15. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 2:21.51 346 31.87 36.83 37.97 34.84
16. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 VRACAR 2:22.36 340 32.54 36.65 36.90 36.27
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:23.38 332 31.79 36.35 37.49 37.75
18. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:25.05 321 32.03 36.30 39.52 37.20
19. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:26.53 311 32.68 36.87 38.65 38.33
20. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 TEK 2:27.04 308 32.42 38.82 38.88 36.92
21. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. april 2:27.12 308 33.10 37.09 38.86 38.07
22. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:28.85 297 32.06 39.47 41.23 36.09
23. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:30.07 290 32.17 37.31 39.94 40.65
24. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.31 272 37.79 37.61 42.46 35.45
25. KRGA, Denis 06 Plavi Talas 2:33.53 271 33.65 39.12 40.11 40.65
26. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.04 268 34.26 38.78 41.16 39.84
27. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.52 265 34.23 40.51 42.04 37.74
28. KOTUR, Nikola 05 VRACAR 2:35.03 263 41.10
29. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. april 2:35.42 261 33.83 40.70 42.35 38.54
30. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:36.25 257 33.84 39.00 42.22 41.19
31. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 2:36.49 256 33.40 42.50
32. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 2:38.97 244 L 34.23 40.19 43.92 40.63
33. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.94 222 L 35.59 45.87 42.65 39.83
34. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 2:44.65 219 L 35.83 42.91 44.21 41.70
35. BUDJEN, Dusan 06 TAURUNUM 2:50.85 196 L 35.80 41.77 46.59 46.69
36. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 2:52.39 191 L 37.72 40.94 49.05 44.68
37. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Bonatti 3:07.71 148 L 37.92 47.53 53.90 48.36
38. MILIVOJEVIC, Stefan 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:18.50 125 L 35.82 49.73 57.99 54.96
39. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:18.78 124 L 38.52 49.63 56.01 54.62
40. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar 05 TEK 3:23.14 117 L 38.44 47.61 48.04 1:09.05
41. DIMITRIJEVIC, Vuk 06 Mornar 3:28.43 108 L 45.03 54.51

JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:28.43 108 L 43.16 52.72 58.08 54.47
43. ALEKSOV, Aleksa 05 Swim way 3:29.58 106 L 56.72 57.45
44. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:45.36 85 L 46.43 1:01.52 1:00.02 57.39
45. SESUM, Marko 06 Swim way 3:53.21 77 L 49.02 1:00.52 1:03.43 1:00.24

DSQ KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. april 2:24.08 33.79 36.30 37.32 36.67
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26/10 - 10/11/2019

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. april 1:53.96 662 27.02 29.23 29.57 28.14
2. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Partizan 1:58.56 588 27.56 29.94 30.51 30.55
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 VRACAR 2:00.27 564 27.98 30.90 30.74 30.65
4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. april 2:00.77 557 27.51 30.75 31.86 30.65
5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:01.09 552 27.94 30.37 31.17 31.61
6. SPAIC, Nikola 02 VRACAR 2:01.80 543 27.58 30.18 31.84 32.20
7. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:02.39 535 28.65 30.82 31.97 30.95
8. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:03.13 525 28.10 31.92 32.16 30.95
9. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. april 2:03.47 521 28.47 31.21 31.97 31.82

10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:03.56 520 28.39 31.13 32.31 31.73
11. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:03.65 519 29.53 31.69 31.47 30.96
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:03.87 516 28.76 31.08

BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. april 2:03.87 516 29.31 31.89 31.08 31.59
14. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. april 2:04.13 513 28.98 30.63 31.73 32.79
15. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. april 2:04.18 512 29.29 31.30 31.91 31.68
16. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. april 2:05.20 499 28.38 30.93 32.68 33.21
17. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:05.70 494 28.53 31.60 32.98 32.59
18. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 2:06.36 486 29.06 31.41 34.09 31.80
19. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 VRACAR 2:06.59 483 27.84 31.28 33.55 33.92
20. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.61 483 28.39 31.95 33.59 32.68
21. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. april 2:06.83 480
22. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.12 466 28.74 32.26 33.48 33.64
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. april 2:08.14 466 28.37 31.57 33.39 34.81
24. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.37 463 28.27 32.16 33.65 34.29
25. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 VRACAR 2:08.46 462 28.22 31.39 33.40 35.45
26. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 2:08.92 457 28.60 31.89 34.07 34.36
27. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. april 2:10.12 445 29.40 32.66 34.11 33.95
28. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:10.26 443 29.39 31.98 34.57 34.32
29. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:10.98 436 30.07 33.46 34.22 33.23

BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:10.98 436 29.86 33.08 34.24 33.80
31. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Partizan 2:12.58 421 28.19 33.20 36.33 34.86
32. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.74 419 29.60 33.58 34.90 34.66
33. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. april 2:13.13 415 30.08 33.85 34.87 34.33
34. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:13.63 411 30.45 33.56 35.21 34.41
35. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. april 2:13.73 410 30.33 34.21 34.82 34.37
36. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. april 2:15.04 398 30.65 34.06 35.53 34.80
37. MURATI, Damir 03 VRACAR 2:16.04 389 29.82 33.51 35.56 37.15
38. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 2:16.24 388 30.95 34.15 35.70 35.44
39. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:19.08 364 31.26 34.20 36.74 36.88
40. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 2:22.01 342 L 31.38 35.70 38.02 36.91
41. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 VRACAR 2:22.23 341 L 30.79 34.89 39.03 37.52
42. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. april 2:22.48 339 L 30.60 35.81 38.22 37.85
43. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:22.68 337 L 31.63 35.49 38.15 37.41
44. POPOVIC, Rastko 04 Partizan 2:23.55 331 L 31.23 36.02
45. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 2:30.01 290 L 39.73 40.03
46. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.77 231 L 36.09 42.30 43.11 40.27
47. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 Tri Delfina 2:46.31 213 L 36.06 41.52 44.42 44.31
48. KOVACEVIC, Marko 03 Srpski plivacki klub 2:51.20 195 L 34.01 42.00 48.32 46.87
49. KALJEVIC, Nikola 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.21 195 L 32.04 41.94 48.09 49.14
50. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 3:12.30 137 L 37.46 50.10 53.60 51.14

DNF ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 VRACAR

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. april 1:53.96 662 27.02 29.23 29.57 28.14
2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. april 1:54.57 652 27.23 29.42 29.80 28.12
3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. april 1:55.47 637 27.07 29.52 30.25 28.63
4. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Partizan 1:58.56 588 27.56 29.94 30.51 30.55
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 VRACAR 2:00.27 564 27.98 30.90 30.74 30.65
6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. april 2:00.77 557 27.51 30.75 31.86 30.65
7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:01.09 552 27.94 30.37 31.17 31.61
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26/10 - 10/11/2019

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. SPAIC, Nikola 02 VRACAR 2:01.80 543 27.58 30.18 31.84 32.20
9. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:02.39 535 28.65 30.82 31.97 30.95

10. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:03.13 525 28.10 31.92 32.16 30.95
11. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:03.19 524 28.66 30.88 32.10 31.55
12. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:03.29 523 29.44 31.20 32.59 30.06
13. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. april 2:03.47 521 28.47 31.21 31.97 31.82
14. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:03.56 520 28.39 31.13 32.31 31.73
15. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:03.65 519 29.53 31.69 31.47 30.96
16. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:03.87 516 28.76 31.08

BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. april 2:03.87 516 29.31 31.89 31.08 31.59
18. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:03.95 515 28.72 31.76 32.53 30.94
19. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. april 2:04.13 513 28.98 30.63 31.73 32.79
20. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. april 2:04.18 512 29.29 31.30 31.91 31.68
21. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. april 2:05.20 499 28.38 30.93 32.68 33.21
22. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:05.70 494 28.53 31.60 32.98 32.59
23. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. april 2:06.24 487 28.46 31.42 33.06 33.30
24. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 2:06.36 486 29.06 31.41 34.09 31.80
25. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 VRACAR 2:06.59 483 27.84 31.28 33.55 33.92
26. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.61 483 28.39 31.95 33.59 32.68
27. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. april 2:06.83 480
28. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:07.36 474 29.69 32.41 32.85 32.41
29. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.12 466 28.74 32.26 33.48 33.64
30. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. april 2:08.14 466 28.37 31.57 33.39 34.81
31. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.37 463 28.27 32.16 33.65 34.29
32. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 VRACAR 2:08.46 462 28.22 31.39 33.40 35.45
33. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 2:08.92 457 28.60 31.89 34.07 34.36
34. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. april 2:10.12 445 29.40 32.66 34.11 33.95
35. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:10.26 443 29.39 31.98 34.57 34.32
36. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:10.98 436 30.07 33.46 34.22 33.23

BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:10.98 436 29.86 33.08 34.24 33.80
38. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Partizan 2:12.58 421 28.19 33.20 36.33 34.86
39. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.74 419 29.60 33.58 34.90 34.66
40. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.05 416 29.39 34.15 35.28 34.23
41. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. april 2:13.13 415 30.08 33.85 34.87 34.33
42. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:13.63 411 30.45 33.56 35.21 34.41
43. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. april 2:13.73 410 30.33 34.21 34.82 34.37
44. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. april 2:13.86 409 30.37 34.23 35.44 33.82
45. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:14.72 401 31.85 32.45 36.08 34.34
46. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. april 2:15.04 398 30.65 34.06 35.53 34.80
47. MURATI, Damir 03 VRACAR 2:16.04 389 29.82 33.51 35.56 37.15
48. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 2:16.24 388 30.95 34.15 35.70 35.44
49. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. april 2:16.90 382 31.07 35.61 35.93 34.29
50. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. april 2:17.19 380 30.87 34.84 35.87 35.61
51. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:17.21 379 32.27 35.58 35.76 33.60
52. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:18.11 372 31.31 35.74 35.74 35.32
53. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 2:18.19 371 30.54 35.30 36.10 36.25
54. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:18.61 368 31.80 35.49 36.70 34.62
55. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:19.08 364 31.26 34.20 36.74 36.88
56. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 VRACAR 2:19.44 361 32.21 36.88 36.83 33.52
57. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 2:20.88 350 31.53 35.76 37.03 36.56
58. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 2:21.51 346 31.87 36.83 37.97 34.84
59. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 2:22.01 342 L 31.38 35.70 38.02 36.91
60. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 VRACAR 2:22.23 341 L 30.79 34.89 39.03 37.52
61. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 VRACAR 2:22.36 340 32.54 36.65 36.90 36.27
62. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. april 2:22.48 339 L 30.60 35.81 38.22 37.85
63. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:22.68 337 L 31.63 35.49 38.15 37.41
64. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:23.38 332 31.79 36.35 37.49 37.75
65. POPOVIC, Rastko 04 Partizan 2:23.55 331 L 31.23 36.02
66. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:25.05 321 32.03 36.30 39.52 37.20
67. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:26.53 311 32.68 36.87 38.65 38.33
68. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 TEK 2:27.04 308 32.42 38.82 38.88 36.92
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26/10 - 10/11/2019
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69. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. april 2:27.12 308 33.10 37.09 38.86 38.07
70. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:28.85 297 32.06 39.47 41.23 36.09
71. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. april 2:29.53 293 33.35 38.85 39.10 38.23
72. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 2:30.01 290 L 39.73 40.03
73. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:30.07 290 32.17 37.31 39.94 40.65
74. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. april 2:31.56 281 35.98 39.19 38.71 37.68
75. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.31 272 37.79 37.61 42.46 35.45
76. KRGA, Denis 06 Plavi Talas 2:33.53 271 33.65 39.12 40.11 40.65
77. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.04 268 34.26 38.78 41.16 39.84
78. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.52 265 34.23 40.51 42.04 37.74
79. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:34.84 264 34.93 39.24
80. KOTUR, Nikola 05 VRACAR 2:35.03 263 41.10
81. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRACAR 2:35.05 263 33.94 38.95 41.98 40.18
82. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. april 2:35.42 261 33.83 40.70 42.35 38.54
83. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. april 2:36.13 257 36.73 39.76 40.18 39.46
84. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:36.25 257 33.84 39.00 42.22 41.19
85. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 2:36.49 256 33.40 42.50
86. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:37.01 253 35.99 41.34
87. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 VRACAR 2:37.08 253 37.08 39.77 41.66 38.57
88. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. april 2:37.29 252 34.58 41.31 41.90 39.50
89. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 VRACAR 2:38.94 244 35.34 41.19 42.44 39.97
90. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 2:38.97 244 L 34.23 40.19 43.92 40.63
91. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 2:39.31 242 36.60 42.55 42.28 37.88
92. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:40.71 236 36.72 42.96 46.27 34.76
93. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 2:40.82 235 37.26 41.79 42.54 39.23
94. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. april 2:41.28 233 36.15 41.77 42.03 41.33
95. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:41.41 233 36.63 41.77 43.11 39.90
96. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.77 231 L 36.09 42.30 43.11 40.27
97. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. april 2:42.63 228 36.96 41.78 42.46 41.43
98. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.94 222 L 35.59 45.87 42.65 39.83
99. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:44.54 220 37.39 48.59 39.22 39.34

100. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 2:44.65 219 L 35.83 42.91 44.21 41.70
101. GOLUB, Danilo 08 VRACAR 2:45.91 214 37.12 44.96 42.42 41.41
102. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:46.21 213 37.16 42.04 44.42 42.59
103. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 Tri Delfina 2:46.31 213 L 36.06 41.52 44.42 44.31
104. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 2:46.71 211 38.14 43.86 44.34 40.37
105. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. april 2:46.76 211 36.96 43.73 44.20 41.87
106. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 2:46.79 211 39.39 43.45 1:06.58 17.37
107. OSTOJIC, Filip 08 Barakuda 2:46.92 210 37.30 43.65 44.25 41.72
108. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 TEK 2:47.53 208 37.11 44.88 44.18 41.36
109. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. april 2:48.02 206 37.35 41.96 43.80 44.91
110. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:48.21 206 38.17 44.33 44.44 41.27
111. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:48.23 206 36.97 45.03 45.32 40.91
112. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:48.29 205 37.66 43.35 45.37 41.91
113. BUDJEN, Dusan 06 TAURUNUM 2:50.85 196 L 35.80 41.77 46.59 46.69
114. KOVACEVIC, Marko 03 Srpski plivacki klub 2:51.20 195 L 34.01 42.00 48.32 46.87
115. KALJEVIC, Nikola 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.21 195 L 32.04 41.94 48.09 49.14
116. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. april 2:52.07 192 39.23 44.51 46.57 41.76
117. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 2:52.39 191 L 37.72 40.94 49.05 44.68
118. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. april 2:55.14 182 39.85 43.98 45.44 45.87
119. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. april 2:55.54 181 45.21
120. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. april 2:56.27 179 37.65 44.99 48.09 45.54
121. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 2:57.26 176 39.62 45.78 46.53 45.33
122. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 2:57.80 174
123. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:58.54 172 41.89 44.88 48.33 43.44
124. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:59.91 168 39.94 48.21 46.73 45.03
125. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 3:00.63 166 40.35 47.87 48.63 43.78
126. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:01.37 164 36.18 48.27 51.48 45.44
127. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.54 158 40.46 46.22 49.39 47.47
128. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 3:04.16 157 42.25 47.75 50.32 43.84
129. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.68 148 43.05 47.92 49.01 47.70
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130. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Bonatti 3:07.71 148 L 37.92 47.53 53.90 48.36
131. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:08.51 146 40.87 48.42 50.17 49.05
132. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:08.55 146 46.79 49.63 48.66 43.47
133. SMILJANIC, Marko 07 Bonatti 3:11.43 139 42.53 49.90 48.84 50.16
134. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:11.99 138 42.93 49.66 50.94 48.46
135. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 3:12.30 137 L 37.46 50.10 53.60 51.14
136. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.62 137 47.53
137. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 3:14.01 134 45.48 51.22 51.91 45.40
138. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:16.36 129 43.81 48.66 53.17 50.72
139. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 3:16.68 128 44.33 50.30 54.64 47.41
140. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:17.14 128 44.29 52.24 52.75 47.86
141. MILIVOJEVIC, Stefan 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:18.50 125 L 35.82 49.73 57.99 54.96
142. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:18.78 124 L 38.52 49.63 56.01 54.62
143. CUSIC, Dusan 08 Swim way 3:20.34 122 45.96 52.99 52.67 48.72
144. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar 05 TEK 3:23.14 117 L 38.44 47.61 48.04 1:09.05
145. DIMITRIJEVIC, Vuk 06 Mornar 3:28.43 108 L 45.03 54.51

JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:28.43 108 L 43.16 52.72 58.08 54.47
147. ALEKSOV, Aleksa 05 Swim way 3:29.58 106 L 56.72 57.45
148. STANISAVLJEVIC, Filip 07 Srpski plivacki klub 3:33.63 100 42.88 51.07 59.50 1:00.18
149. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 Srpski plivacki klub 3:36.43 96 1:21.89 35.39 41.71 57.44
150. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 3:39.46 92 50.84 56.54 57.98 54.10
151. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:45.36 85 L 46.43 1:01.52 1:00.02 57.39
152. MARKOVIC, Tadija 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:46.65 84 47.83 1:02.06 1:01.91 54.85
153. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:51.44 79 48.56 1:01.98 1:04.50 56.40
154. SESUM, Marko 06 Swim way 3:53.21 77 L 49.02 1:00.52 1:03.43 1:00.24
155. SKENDEROVIC, Marko 08 Srpski plivacki klub 3:53.37 77 54.79 56.92 1:02.69 58.97
156. MILJKOVIC, Petar 07 Swim way 4:07.65 64 51.62 1:03.12 1:08.45 1:04.46

DSQ KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. april 2:24.08 33.79 36.30 37.32 36.67
DSQ SIMIC, Marko 07 TEK 2:56.90 37.68 45.22 49.05 44.95
DSQ SPREMO, Jan 08 11. april 3:06.44 42.61 48.46 48.66 46.71
DNF VUKAS, Veljko 08 Partizan
DNF BECLIJA, Dusan 07 Swim way
DNF ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 VRACAR


